Amendment to Manager's Amendment (Technical Changes) to H.R. 1628 Offered by Mr. Brady of Texas and Mr. Walden of Oregon

Page 19, line 20, strike "(d)" and insert "(e)".

Page 21, line 5, strike (g)(5)(A) and insert (g)(4)(A).

Page 21, line 7, strike "36B(g)(5)(B)" and insert "36B(g)(4)(B)".

Page 21, line 19, strike "(g)(5)(A)" and insert "(g)(4)(A)".

Page 21, line 20, strike "(e)" and insert "(f)".

Add at the end the following:

"Page 39, line 4, insert 'and pool' after 'supplemental'."

"Page 39, line 8, insert 'and payments described in subparagraph (A)(iii)' after 'as defined in subparagraph (A)(ii))'."

"Page 39, line 19, insert 'and pool' after 'supplemental'." "Page 66, line 19, insert 'that' after 'demonstrate'."

"Page 75, strike lines 11 through 13."

"Page 78, line 6, strike '(b)' and insert '(c)'."

\times